	January 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17 
Martin L. King HOLIDAY
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	





	February 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21 
Presidents Day
HOLIDAY
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	






	March 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	




	April 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
Good Friday
	23
	24
Easter

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	





	May 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
Memorial Day
HOLIDAY
	31
	





	June 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	





	July 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3

	4
Independence Day
HOLIDAY
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31





	August 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30

	31
	





	September 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	Intro to Jim Dine, Contour line drawing
Homework: Folder and Contract
Contour line drawing and still life sketches

	1
Value Scale Study
Homework: Jim Dine Reading and Questions
	2
DUE:
Signed Contract
Continue sketches and Value Scale

	3
	4

	5
Labor Day
HOLIDAY
	6
DUE: Folder and Jim Dine Reading 
Jim Dine Still Life
	7
[bookmark: _GoBack]Jim Dine Still Life  (chalk pastel)
	8

Jim Dine Still Life (chalk pastel)
	9

DUE: Jim Dine Still Life
Critique Day
	10
	11

	12

Introduction to Mandalas
	13

Mandala Sketches
	14

Mandala Sketches
	15

Color Theory, Choosing colors for Mandala
	16

Complete Color Theory and Final Designs
	17
	18

	19

Color Mandala
	20

Color Mandala
	21

Color Mandala
	22
Color Mandala
DUE: Self Portrait Photograph (in class)
	23
QUIZ: Color Theory
Last day for Mandala
	24
	25

	26

Introduction to Self Portrait
	27
Observational Drawing: Self Portrait from a mirror
	28
Introduction to Grid Drawing: 
Homework: Chuck Close Reading
	29
Creating a Grid for your photograph

	30
Continue Grid..
DUE: Chuck Close Readings

	





	October 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
Columbus Day
HOLIDAY
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	





	November 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
Veteran’s Day
HOLIDAY
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
Thanksgiving
HOLIDAY
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	





	December 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
Christmas


	26
HOLIDAY
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	



